Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
gas
electricity
water
sewer
DEM
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
DEM
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
water
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
11/7/15-12/7/15
11/7/15-12/7/15
11/7/15-12/7/15
11/7/15-12/7/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/18/15-12/18/15
11/20/15-12/20/15
11/21/15-12/21/15
11/21/15-12/21/15

Location
1001 Fisher Street
2110 Priddy Road
Jail
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1001 Fisher
1001 Fisher
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2110 Priddy Road
2110 Priddy Road
2110 Priddy Road
2110 Priddy Road
Lometa Highway
Lometa Highway
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered
0
64
55
208
545

31
6560

333
791
15300
177

17
1615

20

293

281

576

Cost
$46.06
$86.44
$74.61

$163.80
$95.55
$26.50
$12.00
$126.40
$715.04
$77.80
$37.62
$100.50
$135.06
$1,667.70
$708.00
$164.31
$12.00
$26.50
$234.80
$83.35
$12.00
$26.50
$55.09
$26.50
$62.86
$16.62
$72.66



