<b>Utility Company</b>	Product	Date	Location	City	<b>Amount Metered</b>	Cost
Atmos Energy	gas	11/7/15-12/7/15	1001 Fisher Street	Goldthwaite	0	\$46.06
Atmos Energy	gas	11/7/15-12/7/15	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	64	\$86.44
Atmos Energy	gas	11/7/15-12/7/15	Jail	Goldthwaite	55	\$74.61
Atmos Energy	gas	11/7/15-12/7/15	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	208	\$163.80
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/18/15-12/18/15	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	545	\$95.55
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/18/15-12/18/15	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	0	\$26.50
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/18/15-12/18/15	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite		\$12.00
City of Goldthwaite	DEM	11/18/15-12/18/15	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite	31	\$126.40
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/18/15-12/18/15	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite	6560	\$715.04
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/18/15-12/18/15	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite		\$77.80
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/18/15-12/18/15	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite		\$37.62
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/18/15-12/18/15	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite	333	\$100.50
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/18/15-12/18/15	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	791	\$135.06
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/18/15-12/18/15	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	15300	\$1,667.70
City of Goldthwaite	DEM	11/18/15-12/18/15	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	177	\$708.00
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/18/15-12/18/15	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$164.31
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/18/15-12/18/15	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$12.00
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/18/15-12/18/15	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	17	\$26.50
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/18/15-12/18/15	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	1615	\$234.80
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	11/18/15-12/18/15	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$83.35
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	11/18/15-12/18/15	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$12.00
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/18/15-12/18/15	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	20	\$26.50
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	11/18/15-12/18/15	Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	293	\$55.09
City of Goldthwaite	water	11/18/15-12/18/15	Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	4	\$26.50
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/20/15-12/20/15	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	281	\$62.86
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/21/15-12/21/15	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	7	\$16.62
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	11/21/15-12/21/15	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	576	\$72.66